
Name of the Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Sep-2018Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-532155, NSE-GAIL-EQ /EQUITY

Table(I)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

Category
Code

Category and name of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding , 
   as 
  a % 
 assuming
 full 
 conversion
 of convertible
ssecurities (
 as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public 

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

1 1196872456   53.4590

NA NA

NA

NA
174567 1041989110   46.5410

1 16209367

1196872456

1041989110

16209367 16209367

1041731747

1196872456

Total 174569 2255070933  100.00002255070933 2254813570

As a 
% of To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

0 0

0 0

0     .0000

0     .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII) (XIII)

(XIV)

1196872456

1041954932

2238827388

1196872456

1041954932

2238827388

  53.0755

  46.2057

  99.2812

0     .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Sep-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

0

1

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

1196872456

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

1196872456

0

0

0

    .0000

  53.4589

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

1 1196872456Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0     .0000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PRESIDENT OF INDIA 1196872456   53.4590

PAN

EXEMPTCATG

0

1196872456

0

0

0

1196872456

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  53.4589 11968724561196872456

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

1196872456

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0

1196872456

0

0

0

1196872456

1196872456

0

1196872456

0

0

0

1196872456

1196872456

    .0000

  53.0755

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  53.0755

  53.0755

0 00     .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Sep-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

1196872456 1196872456Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promo

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0

0     .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

1

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000 00

1196872456

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  53.4589

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0     .00

0

0

0

0

0

0

1196872456

0

0

0

0

0

0

1196872456

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  53.0755



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Sep-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

41

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

239024659

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

239004481

0

0

0

  10.6762

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

ICICI PRUDENTIAL VALUE FUND - SERIES 16

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C HDFC GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

RELIANCE ETF-NIFTY BEES INVESTMENT A/C

43715583

71628638

30232200

   1.9526

   3.1993

   1.3503

PAN

AAAAI0038F

AAATH1809A

AAATR0090B

239024659

0

0

0

43715583

71628638

30232200

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

43715583

71628638

30232200

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

239024659

0

0

0

43715583

71628638

30232200

239024659

0

0

0

43715583

71628638

30232200

  10.5996

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   1.9386

   3.1764

   1.3407

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Sep-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

e

f

g

h

i

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

666

16

14

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

418007497

9388864

110131345

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

418005010

9388598

110131345

0

0

  18.6705

    .4194

   4.9191

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

MATTHEWS PACIFIC TIGER FUND

GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

30362492

22671507

86372643

   1.3562

   1.0126

   3.8579

PAN

AABTM2313F

AACCN1454E

AAACL0582H

418007497

9388864

110131345

0

0

30362492

22671507

86372643

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

30362492

22671507

86372643

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

418007497

9388864

110131345

0

0

30362492

22671507

86372643

418007497

9388864

110131345

0

0

30362492

22671507

86372643

  18.5366

    .4164

   4.8838

    .0000

    .0000

   1.3464

   1.0054

   3.8302

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Sep-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

a GOVT.

6

 Number of
shareholders

175171948

Total no. of
Shares

175171948   7.8242

737

6

776552365

175171948

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED

54452730

108905462

   2.4322

   4.8643

PAN

AAACI1681G

AAACO1598A

175171948

54452730

108905462

0     .0000

    .0000

  34.6852

   7.8242

776529434

175171948

776552365

175171948

    .0000

54452730

108905462

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

175137770

776552365

175137770

54452730

108905462

175137770

776552365

175137770

54452730

108905462

   7.7665

   2.4147

   4.8294

  34.4364

   7.7665

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Sep-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

168817

52

5

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

32052968

3874704

92698

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

31918734

3784483

92698

0

0

0

   1.4317

    .1731

    .0041

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PAN

32052968

3874704

92698

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

32052968

3874704

92698

0

0

0

32052968

3874704

92698

0

0

0

   1.4214

    .1718

    .0041

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Sep-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)

i

ii)a

ii)b

iii

iv

v

vi

vii

1099

2317

1501

33

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

41506916

836915

605407

11295189

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

41506650

827204

605407

11295189

0

0

0

0

   1.8539

    .0374

    .0270

    .5045

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

173824 90264797

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PAN

41506916

836915

605407

11295189

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Other Bodies Corporate

NRI WITH REPAT

NRI WITHOUT REPAT

Trust 

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

Foreign Companies

   4.0317Sub Total (B)(3)  : 9003036590264797

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .00

41506916

836915

605407

11295189

0

0

0

0

90264797

41506916

836915

605407

11295189

0

0

0

0

90264797

   1.8406

    .0371

    .0268

    .5009

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   4.0027



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Sep-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

1041989110 1041731747

174568 2238861566 2238604203 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

   .00000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

174567

PAN

1041989110

2238861566

  46.5411

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

1041954932

2238827388

1041954932

2238827388
  99.2811

  46.2056



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Sep-2018Quarter Ended 

Table (IV)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 174569 2255070933 2254813570 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

   .00000

16209367

0

    .7240

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

Category
Code Category of Shareholders

No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as
a% assuming 
full conversion of
convertible   
securities ( as a
percentage of   
diluted share   
capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

2255070933

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

16209367

0

1

0

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust

1 16209367 .724 16209367

1

2

C

 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): 

PAN

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI) (XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS 16209367 16209367 .724AACCD4898E 16209367

16209367

0

16209367

0

16209367 16209367


